THE COLUMBUS REGIONAL HEALTH
FOUNDATION GIVING SOCIETY
RECOGNIZES OUR GENEROUS
DONORS WHO HAVE SUPPORTED
CRHF THROUGH ANNUAL GIFTS
OF \$1,000 OR MORE IN A SINGLE
CALENDAR YEAR.

The Society is dedicated to providing transformational support for the mission of CRHF – to improve the health of the people in southeastern Indiana by actively raising charitable contributions to support Columbus Regional Hospital healthcare initiatives and to provide financial support and promote advocacy for Healthy Communities and VIMCare Clinic through public awareness, philanthropy, and stewardship.

TOUCHING LIVES WITH YOUR GIFTS

Your vital support provides funding that benefits the patients served by CRHF.

Giving options:

■ You may make your gift of \$1,000 or more, via check payable to Columbus Regional Health Foundation (CRHF) at:

CRHF, 2400 East 17th Street, Columbus, IN 47201

- To make your gift by credit card, please call (812) 376-5100 or visit us online at www.crh.org/givingsociety
- For gifts of stock, please call Ellen Brunner at (812) 376-5083 or email: ebrunner@crh.org
- To discuss the financial advantages of a planned gift such as a charitable gift annuity or a bequest to Columbus Regional Health Foundation through your will, please call Ellen Brunner at (812) 376-5083 or email: ebrunner@crh.org



ANNUAL GIVING SOCIETY

Terry Frederiksen

Senior Development Officer

2400 East 17th Street Columbus, IN 47201 812.376.5077 tfrederiksen@crh.org



ANNUAL GIVING SOCIETY



✓ DIRECTORS CIRCLE

Gifts of \$5,000+

Private facility tour for you, your family and guests

Name printed in Annual Impact Report

Name listed on the Donor Wall inside of Columbus Regional Health

Informational emails exclusive to the Annual Giving Society to keep you informed of current initiatives

Membership in Friends of the Foundation program

Optional – Complementary, confidential gift planning service available

Invitation to Columbus Regional Health Foundation events and news

Invitation to an exclusive annual social gathering with CRH System Leadership



✓ LEADERSHIP CIRCLE
Gifts of \$2,500+

Private facility tour for you, your family and guests

Name printed in Annual Impact Report

Name listed on the Donor Wall inside of Columbus Regional Health

Informational emails exclusive to the Annual Giving Society to keep you informed of current initiatives

Membership in Friends of the Foundation program

Invitation to Columbus Regional Health Foundation events and news



✓ BENEFACTORS

Gifts of \$1,000+

Name printed in Annual Impact Report

Name listed on the Donor Wall inside of Columbus Regional Health

Informational emails exclusive to the Annual Giving Society to keep you informed of current initiatives

Invitation to Columbus Regional Health Foundation events and news